

Emmetsburg Outdoor Pool Initiative Fund

About the Emmetsburg Outdoor Pool

The Emmetsburg Outdoor Pool Initiative Fund seeks to bring an outdoor pool to the community. The group strives to bring this to fruition in collaboration with the City of Emmetsburg.

An outdoor pool will build a sense of community by bringing community members together, and allow individuals of all ages to engage in physical activity while enjoying the outdoor environment. An outdoor pool in Emmetsburg will also play a vital role in public safety by offering swimming lessons so individuals can navigate water confidently in this lake town.

Your gift to the Emmetsburg Outdoor Pool Fund will support the concept planning and engineering of an outdoor pool for the community of Emmetsburg.

Together we will continue to make our community a more connected and a more vibrant place to live.

Confident Giving

Gifts to the Emmetsburg Outdoor Pool Initiatve Fund are tax deductible as allowed by law and you will receive an acknowledgment of your gift from CFNEIA, an accredited local nonprofit organization. Learn more about this fund by contacting the Community Foundation at 319-287-9106.

A fund held with the



here for good.

An affiliate of the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa which is confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations.

YES! I/We want to support the Emmetsburg Outdoor Pool Initiative by making a gift to the fund.

Enclosed is my check for \$	Scan the QR code to give online or visit fund.cfneia.org/emmetsburgpool
Name	rund.crneia.org/einmetsburgpool
Address	Make checks payable to: Emmetsburg Outdoor Pool Initiative Fund
City/State/Zip	Please send checks to:
Phone	Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa 3117 Greenhill Circle, Cedar Falls, IA 50613
Email	
My gift is made in honor/memory of:	☐ I would like information about additional giving opportunities such as stock gifts, retirement assets, etc.
	$\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ $